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Student Name

Jaggdish Chandra Joshi

Akash Nautiyal
Sachin Rawat
Vikash Chauhan
Adharsh Gunjiyal
Vyas Chauhan
Upeksha Saini
Shivani Nautiyal

Rupesh Kumar Paingwal

Prashant Rawat
Prashant Pundir
Megha Pant
Mansi Shah
Mansi

Himanshu
Abhinit Negi
Shubham Kumar
Shatakshi Pant
Rajeev Kundial
Pragati Kumari
Mahima Singh
Deepak singh
Deepak Pandey
Deepak Kanseri
Ayush Mishra
ASHWINI PRAKASH
Anil kumar dubey
Anidhya Kaparwan
Urvashi

Tanvi Agarwal
Sonali Bisht
Sneha Negi
Shubham Tewari
Shubham Negi
Shubham Aswal
Shivang Rawat
Rohit negi

Rohan Rawat
PRINCE KUMAR
Preeti

Pratyush Aswal
Pradeep Rana
Prabhat Kumar
Pankaj Joshi
Mohammed Salman

GATE Reg no

ME20S18008087
ME20528014037
ME20528007101
ME20S18005231
ME20S18005233
ME20S18006087
ME20528004019
ME20S18005225
ME20S18005095
ME20S18007093
ME20528008093
ME20S18005097
ME20518015118
ME20528015118
ME20518014094
ME20S18007003
ME20S18004109
EC20S48038100
EC20S43034531
EC20S48005153
EC20S45008026
EC20S48014180
EC20S48008128
EC20S48014070
EC20S48007202
EC20S44013270
EC20S45013190
EC20S48007176
CS20S68004159
CS20S68005189
CS20S68015072
CS20S68007004
CS20S68007273
CS20S68014127
CS20S68004110
CS20S68006171
CS20S68007099
CS20S68004155
CS20S68005056
CS20S68038072
CS20S68039013
CS20S68005103
CS20S68009002
CS20S64013036
CS20S68005202

Gate Score Gate Rank

398
448
444
428
487
558
467
579
440
428
432
377
394
452
537
516
445
389
471
515
429
421
405
466
393
417
377
490
496
305
515
395
570
434
449
441
375
811
492
243
255
371
259
321
453

17764
14228
14516
15494
11793
7903
12871
6869
14674
15494
15361
19417
18091
13934
8950
10048
14375
9222
7738
3952
7139
7509
5619
5619
8984
7738
9950
4721
4342
19634
3735
9645
2400
7089
6246
6650
11251
202
4469
31404
28913
11627
6592
12320
6046



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Mamta mehta
Devesh Pant
Ayush Bahuguna
Anushka Joshi
Anupam Thaledi
Anisha Miyan
Ambika Chauhan
Abhishek Kumar
Aakansha
Shivika Negi
Ujjwal Nautiyal
SUNIL KUMAR
Abhinav kr singh
Manikant kumar

Abhishek Kumar Singh

Kapil Rana

Nagendra Singh Negi
Dixhansh Mamgain

Deepak Tiwari
Abhishek Kumar

SANDEEP SINGH RANA

Amol Narang
Ajay Sharma
Apoorv Misra

CS20568005061
CS20568015123
CS20568009117
CS20568008262
CS20568037064
CS20568007263
CS20568015013
CS20568004144
CS20568036342
CE20588004068
CE20578009008
CE20578005088
CE20588009092
CE20588039003
PH20518004196
CE20588030050
CE20588005111
CE20588009012
CE20578008006
CE20578005019
EE20S58009032
EE20S58037141
EE20S58014048
EE20S58015028

UMESH | CHANDRA JUYAL EE20S58038055

PIYUSH RAWAT
Alok Negi

Sangam Kumar
Deepika Sijwali

Manish Kumar Saini

Pragya Mishra
Anam Ansari
Rishi Uniyal

EE20S58014003
EE20S58038099
EE20S58005010
EE20S58004194
EE20S58037141
EE20S58006036
EE20S58037109
EE20S58015024

317
651
733
500
709
620
484
453
266
395
693
391
727
290
392
246
693
611
359
359
345
362
630
392
460
502
477
315
362
460
353
413
213

17916
1213
532
4226
699
1567
4774
6046
26448
13280
1641
13601
1135
25728
2158
34698
1606
3155
16659
16659
14778
13325
1765
11055
7094
5225
6276
17741
13325
7094
14000
9676
31601



